HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

BL Address

MCMANAMY JACKSON HOLLIS LLC 401 N MAIN ST

QUICK PICK

THE YUMMI FACTORY

CAPTURED BY CHANTEL
PHOTOGRAPHY

ARMOR EXTERIORS

RADIANT MINDS ABA LLC

SUBWAY

SUBWAY
KED BARBER AND BEAUTY SALON
MAMA IRENE'S OUTREACH

JET FOOD STORE #98

EZ PRINTING

ANDREWS CONSULTING
ENTERPRISE

FELTON ENTERPRISE
BARBERSHOP AND SALON

1120 KELLY DR

413 S MAIN ST STE C
232 DEERWOOD DR

180594 W CATAWBA AVE

1245 CYPRESS FALL CIR

462 W GENERAL SCREVEN

WAY

531 W OGLETHORPE HWY
420 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY

225 STOPI TRL

200 W OGLETHORPE HWY

1415 COALITION CIR

1391 SHAW RD

951 ELMA G MILES Pkwy, A

City
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

CORNELIUS

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA

GA

GA

NC

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

ZipCode

31313
31313

31313

31313

28031

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone

912-691-0943
912-332-5803

832-335-2696
912-521-3228

888-276-6799

912-532-9774

912-368-4323

912-369-7827
719-434-0242
912-977-6189

478-552-2588

912-271-2057

877-526-2467

912-432-9275

Monthly Business License Listing

June

From: 06/01/2023
To: 06/30/2023

Nature of Business

541110 - LAWYERS OFFICE

44710 - BEER AND WINE-
PACKAGE ONLY---VALID ONLY
WTH A STATE LICENSEI

812990 - EVENT VENUE
541921 PHOTOGRAPHY

238160 - ROOFING & EXTERIOR
RENOVATIONS

624190 - APPLIED BEHAVIOR
ANALYSIS THERAPY

722211 - SANDWICH SHOP

7222111- SANDWICH SHOP
812112 - HAIR SALON

813410 - OUTREACH
ORGANIZATION

447110 - BEER AND WINE-
PACKAGE ONLY-- VALID ONLY
WTH A STATE LICENSE

323119 - PRINTING BROKER

812199 - CONSULTING AND
COACHING

812111 - BARBER SHOP AND
SALON

7/3/2023
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