



Monthly Business License Listing

June

From: 06/01/2023

To: 06/30/2023

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
MCMANAMY JACKSON HOLLIS LLC	401 N MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-691-0943	541110 - LAWYERS OFFICE
QUICK PICK	1120 KELLY DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-5803	44710 - BEER AND WINE-PACKAGE ONLY---VALID ONLY WITH A STATE LICENSEI
THE YUMMI FACTORY	413 S MAIN ST STE C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	832-335-2696	812990 - EVENT VENUE
CAPTURED BY CHANTEL PHOTOGRAPHY	232 DEERWOOD DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-521-3228	541921 PHOTOGRAPHY
ARMOR EXTERIORS	180594 W CATAWBA AVE	CORNELIUS	NC	28031	888-276-6799	238160 - ROOFING & EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
RADIANT MINDS ABA LLC	1245 CYPRESS FALL CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-9774	624190 - APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS THERAPY
SUBWAY	462 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-4323	722211 - SANDWICH SHOP
SUBWAY	531 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-7827	7222111- SANDWICH SHOP
KED BARBER AND BEAUTY SALON	420 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	719-434-0242	812112 - HAIR SALON
MAMA IRENE'S OUTREACH	225 S TOPI TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-977-6189	813410 - OUTREACH ORGANIZATION
JET FOOD STORE #98	200 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	478-552-2588	447110 - BEER AND WINE-PACKAGE ONLY-- VALID ONLY WITH A STATE LICENSE
EZ PRINTING	1415 COALITION CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-2057	323119 - PRINTING BROKER
ANDREWS CONSULTING ENTERPRISE	1391 SHAW RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	877-526-2467	812199 - CONSULTING AND COACHING
FELTON ENTERPRISE BARBERSHOP AND SALON	951 ELMA G MILES Pkwy, A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-9275	812111 - BARBER SHOP AND SALON